Monthly Profit Margin Calculation Sheet

For the Month of: June 2024

Description

Total Sales Revenue

Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)
Gross Profit

Operating Expenses

Net Profit

Net Profit Margin (%)

Important Notes

Amount (USD)
25,000

15,000

10,000

4,000

6,000

24%

Ensure all revenue and expenses are accurately recorded for the selected period.

Gross profit is calculated as Total Sales Revenue minus COGS.
Net profit equals Gross Profit minus Operating Expenses.

Net Profit Margin is Net Profit divided by Total Sales Revenue, expressed as a percentage.
This sheet is used for internal analysis and may require adjustments based on additional business factors.
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