

Monthly Profit Margin Calculation Sheet

For the Month of: June 2024

Description	Amount (USD)
Total Sales Revenue	25,000
Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)	15,000
Gross Profit	10,000
Operating Expenses	4,000
Net Profit	6,000
Net Profit Margin (%)	24%

Important Notes

- Ensure all revenue and expenses are accurately recorded for the selected period.
- Gross profit is calculated as Total Sales Revenue minus COGS.
- Net profit equals Gross Profit minus Operating Expenses.
- Net Profit Margin is Net Profit divided by Total Sales Revenue, expressed as a percentage.
- This sheet is used for internal analysis and may require adjustments based on additional business factors.